3-5

—_ oY)
oz E S5
%8 & E8
m| oy 3| BUKE
K| < | Ko
I w| °FB
R KO
K [T o
| = mith
#lEmO| Q[
2F | Q|F
S E. M
o |4
o (o]
eE= | Y
R (80
© | & |5
m.w...__ = |&
NN
[
mo (Blgr |B
LN =
m |~ Ol O|F
u___%O_._._ K
Rl
ok |&
NETI
o | T |X
i - K- | DF
T & | @ |
| X < |KF

O Atg L

o o/
o olo
fin
ol __
%0 M
ofr __MT
T
5d T/
o e
g K
K D
] mfo
o% o
_._.___u __Arl -
o T+ iE
ﬂ. m_-w 1o
o~ o
olo Ho
TR
KO oK M+
~
o T <
ok Ml mr__wﬂ
of i oj
~ .A_l s
~ ol
KT mm__ v
3 X7 T
A 2
o %) r =
Gl
~ | |
O

1 3 7 LA

AtdE] R

5t

2 9

Kl

_—
1o

X
iojo

b

1o

[9EAHE(ZA

E X

btz o}

)

“
S
9

VS

: 45,0007
: 30,000

A A
Ape] |2
enuu] |9 :

B

A

al

il

2

VS

al

Kol o 2UE

: 20714 440,000

10,000

6‘;]‘_

g 9

et gz =

o
ol

K

o

AR ZYET ] AL)

Kk

o
F
KA QO
S 8
I S o
wow T
S .04
S =
S o &
LK
o o~
Nﬂm
vale
Moamow
M._,mlao
o O
L B W
;moﬂmuq%
%fdmﬂ
,__umﬂ,.@l_.::.:
G
s o
D &
ﬁiﬂu
_.A_.._,
i
q__ww_q__mao
meﬂﬂ
E._oﬁo_”__.e
o <
W K
T K
RIIEC
of Hp
< <K
O O O



T
or

57k9) epxmUEly Mx] oRaHAREY 5U)

> R}
a

719

4l

O 719 FHEA(L Do}

=]
3F%

£9 2023, 10.

)

SEAF
oife]

|

BIPHR

al
=

W

o

E|

S

VOC)Z2 A|H

al
o

R

oIl

”
K-
1)

5

lof

-

(0)

20264

400

700

2025

700

20244

9471 T FAHAE

1,200

AlG A
440

20234

3

4 AA 1=

=]

o]

2022

e 42

=]
o

A=

|

24

O A

gl
o

__o_|

Al
100

2026
400

200
200

20254

700
210
105
105
280

=
2024'A

700
210
105
105
280

2023

1,200
210
105
305
580

20224
440

7154}

Al

n

B/ B
oA

440
160

630
315
1,155
1,500

3,440

%l
g
g
g
e}

7|




(Q]:ERakA)
Al A7l & &y 9 APy
=]
1= 1= 1= 1= =
el gy | x8 20224 20234 20244 20254 20264
I ETERIE T ECIEEA R TR
A2 A 1,180 | 551 615 | 551 | 640 | 525 - - - - - -
=y - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _
T H] - - - - - - - - - - - -
o H] 1180 551 615 | 551 | 640 | 525 - - - - - -
71 e | - e e B e e e
0 oy goxE
FE|EIX R | ©Y =8 20224 | 20234 | 20244 | 20254 | 20264 | YU7|%
ShQ- L=t 1,000 - 500 600 300 1,000 1,000
- TR A L=t 20,000 - 2,000 10,000 15,000 | 20,000 | 20,000
A=t 7h 7,000,000 - 2,000,000(4,000,000|6,000,000(7,000,000|7,000,000
SHQ = 1,000 1,996 -
AlA TR A L=t 20,000 28,731 -
Azt ul 7,000,000 |24,353,929 23,376,900
=] oA L=, 1,000 24 FR%
oA
= K] = 20,000 A FR 5
A=t 7} 7,000,000 A =g

= =@ oE 4= WE = 3% SWuy  SWELTY ER 2| 2R e




o

0

o
Al g2
-} _m,u_m o o]
M| e —
0 ]
2 8 | o
18] I
do =Tk 2E
= 2 g B m_.
To T 5 T o
5 |(WEE B3
ﬁ_w X5 @
1K ~
o o
= B
il g -
o F
| B c3
K o
B <
-1 |IHo
__o.._ E._ m_OI\_ _._._._O
=T OF Kr|s oF ﬁ_m
m_m Bl mﬁ pgk:y mﬁ
of |57 <X~ 7T o
Mo o] K g m).m_. H
H_._ Br o H_._ Br o
H__ v H__ K
__0._
2l op |
M ™ ™
=p






